COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA PROJECT NUMBER: 59560-2 OPEN AT:  2:00 PM PREVAILING TIME
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES ~ |PROJECT NAME: JONESVILLE ADIT CLOSURE-REBID |DATE: October 22, 2024
DIVISION OF PARKS AND BY: M. Delamarter 3
OUTDOOR RECREATION LOCATION: NEAR Sutton, Alaska COMPILED BY: M. Delamarter _&AEQICHECKED BY: K Winter /(v PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION AK BUILT CONSTRUCTION & PRO BUILT, LLC TUTKA, LLC
NAME & ADDRESS ENGINEER'S COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET, | DESIGN,LLC PO BOX 771203, PO BOX 2374 PALMER, ALASKA | 2485 E. ZAK CIR., STE A WASILLA,
ESTIMATE ANCHORAGE, ALASKA 99515 EAGLE RIVER, ALASKA 99577 99645 ALASKA 99654
ITEM ITEM QUANTITY UNIT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT ONIT AMOUNT UNIT ANMOUNT
NUMBER PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE
201.0003 |CLEARING & GRUBBING 1.5 ACRE $7,100.00 $10,650.00 $25,000.00 $37,500.00 $3,633.88 $5,450.82 $12,000.00 $18,000.00 $15,000.00 $22,500.00
203.0003 |UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION 1,160 CUBIC YARD $7.00 $8,120.00 $30.00 $34,800.00 $16.91 $19,615.60 $10.00 $11,600.00 $42.00 $48,720.00
640.0001  |MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION ALL REQD LUMP SUM $10,900.00 $10,900.00 (Lump Sum} $50,000.00 (Lump Sum) $73,895.71 (Lump Sum) $100,000.00 (Lump Sum) $50,000.00
EROSION, SEDIMENT & POLLUTION ALL REQD LUMP SUM ‘
|641.0001 |CONTROL ADMINISTRATION $1,650.00 $1,650.00 (Lump Sum) $1,000.00 (Lump Sum) $3,450.00 (Lump Sum}) $20,000.00 (Lump Sum) $7,000.00
POLLUTION CONTROL BY
641.0005 gmgcrlujveo coNTROL ALLREQD  SONTINGENT SUN $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00
|e41.oooe WITHHOLDING ALLREQD  [CONTINGENT SUH $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
|642.0001 |CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING ALL REQD LUMP SUM $1,300.00 $1,300.00 (Lump Sum) $10,000.00 (Lump Sum) $22,425.00 (Lump Sum) $10,000.00 (Lump Sum) $9,500.00
647.0002 |WIDE PAD DOZER, 65 HP MINIMUM 10 HOUR $160.00 $1,600.00 $300.00 $3,000.00 $267.61 $2,676.10 $250.00 $2,500.00 $253.00 $2,530.00
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CY, 100
647.0006  |HP, MINIMUM 10 HOUR $240.00 $2,400.00 $300.00 $3,000.00 $315.37 $3,153.70 $280.00 $2,500.00 $264.00 $2,640.00
647.0007 |MOTOR GRADER, 220 HP MINIMUM 10 HOUR $240.00 $2,400.00 $300.00 $3,000.00 $267.61 $2,676.10 $350.00 $3,500.00 $260.00 $2,600.00
680.0001 |ADIT CLOSURE ALL REQD LUMP SUM $57,400.00 $57,400.00 (Lump Sum) $75,000.00 (Lump Sum) $99,100.20 {Lump Sum) $60,000.00 (Lump Sum) $146,000.00
686.0001 |POND REGRADE ALL REQ'D LUMP SUM $15,900.00 $15,900.00 {Lump Sum) $20,000.00 (Lump Sum) $56,074.00 (Lump Sum) $50,000.00 (Lump Sum) $26,000.00
TOTAL BASIC BID $123,320.00 $248,300.00 $299,517.23 $289,100.00 $328,490.00
~ ALASKA BICDER PREFERENCE $12,415.00 $14,975.86 $0.00 $16,424.50
ALASKA PRODUCTS PREFERENCE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
AK VETERAN'S PREFERENCE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ADJUSTED BID AMOUNT, $235,885.00 $284,541.37 $289,100.00 $312,065.50
TOTAL




